00-HTX03 Rev J
17 April 2024
I N S T A L L A T I O N ,  O P E R A T I O N  &
M A I N T E N A N C E  M A N U A L
Model HTX
ENGLISH
2 Delta Controls Corporation
Before installation and operation, please read this manual and take

Notes:
1 Temperature shown is the maximum recommended for continuous service
Model Numbering System
MODEL DESCRIPTION
HTX Thermocouple, Sulfur Processing Service, ATEX, IECEX
T/C DESCRIPTION RANGE1
B (-) +6% platinum / (+) platinum +30% rhodium +212 °F to +3270 °F (+100 °C to +1799 °C)
R (-) platinum / (+) platinum +13% rhodium +32 °F to +3200 °F (0 °C to +1760 °C)
S (-) platinum / (+) platinum +10% rhodium +32 °F to +3200 °F (0 °C to +1760 °C)
O None (T/C 2, T/C 3 only)
PROCESS CONNECTION DESCRIPTION
4"150RS 4 in Class 150 raised face flange, carbon steel
4"300RS 4 in Class 300 raised face flange, carbon steel
6"150RS 6 in Class 150 raised face flange, carbon steel
6"300RS 6 in Class 300 raised face flange, carbon steel
4"150RY 4 in Class 150 raised face flange, 316 Stainless Steel
4"300RY 4 in Class 300 raised face flange, 316 Stainless Steel
6"150RY 6 in Class 150 raised face flange, 316 Stainless Steel
6"300RY 6 in Class 300 raised face flange, 316 Stainless Steel
OPTIONS DESCRIPTION
AA None
XPB 300 grade stainless steel housing
MODEL T/C 1 T/C 2 T/C 3
INSERTION
LENGTH
PROCESS
CONNECTION
OPTIONS
REQUIRED ORDERING INFORMATION
• Detailed model number
• Tag or nameplate detail (if required)
• Documentation & testing packages (if required,
refer to Additional Resources)
INSTALLATION DETAILS
• Nozzle inside diameter
• Shell thickness
• Nozzle inside height
• Refractory thickness
• Nozzle angle from verticalAuxiliary Components
M/N Description - See Separate Data Sheets
HRW Refractory Thermowell
HNP Nozzle Packing Kit
HFS Flush Gas Control Station
H6G Refractory Drilling Kit
HRS Nozzle Refractory Stop
HMB Horizontal Mounting Bars
Model Numbering System
23Specifications
Model HTX Dimensional Drawing
Delta Controls Corporation
585 Fortson Street, Shreveport, Louisiana, 71107
Phone: 1-318-424-8471 / Email: inquiry@deltacnt.com